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Sarajevo Aquatics
Sarajevo, 3. - 4.6.2017

Disciplina 26 Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
4.6.2017. - 9:00 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

A

1. TAHIROVIĆ, Fatih 01 Sport Time, SA 24.99 585
2. TURLEY, Luke 00 Hatfield 25.02 583
3. VOLJEVICA, Amer 00 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 25.21 570
4. HOUSDEN, Reese 02 Hatfield 25.36 560
5. ALIKAVAZOVIĆ, Aldemar 00 Sport Time, SA 25.70 538
6. ŠAPČANIN, Amar 00 Sport Time, SA 25.96 522
7. ĆETIĆ, Kenan 01 Sport Time, SA 26.47 492
8. LIVADIĆ, Arman 03 Sharks, SA 26.51 490
9. EMINIĆ, Faruk 00 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 26.99 465

10. HADŽIMAHOVIĆ, Bakir 02 Orka, MO 27.21 453
11. LATIĆ, Tarik 00 H2o, Sa 27.83 424
12. FANTETTI, Jacopo 01 Payton Bari asd 28.20 407
13. FAZLIĆ, Hamza 02 Sport Time, SA 28.22 406
14. GUŠIĆ, Tarik 03 Sport Time, SA 28.92 377
15. HADŽOVIĆ, Namik 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 29.08 371
16. ĐULIĆ, Rijad 02 Sport Time, SA 29.80 345
17. ĐULIĆ, Nidal 04 Sport Time, SA 30.18 332
18. ĆESIĆ, Emir 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 30.22 331
19. SASSANELLI, Francesco 04 Payton Bari asd 30.23 330
20. MUŠANOVIĆ, Kenan 99 H2o, Sa 30.49 322
21. IVOJEVIĆ, Faruk 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 30.98 307
22. SAPONE, Andrea 04 Payton Bari asd 31.00 306
23. ZAHIROVIĆ, Tarik 00 H2o, Sa 31.54 291
24. MUJEZINOVIĆ, Emin 04 H2o, Sa 31.95 280
25. KADUŠIĆ, Faris 04 Sport Time, SA 32.42 268
26. LUČIĆ, Srđan 02 H2o, Sa 33.15 250
27. ČAUŠEVIĆ, Nedim 04 Sport Time, SA 33.88 235
28. BRIZZI, Stefano 04 Payton Bari asd 34.80 216
29. HARAČIĆ, Dino 02 Sport Active, SA 36.58 186
30. ĐULBIĆ, AJDIN 03 Sharks, SA 36.59 186

DSQ VUJČIĆ, Andrej 96 H2o, Sa 29.31
DSQ AGANOVIĆ, Dino 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 31.97

B

1. TURLEY, Luke 00 Hatfield 25.02 583
2. VOLJEVICA, Amer 00 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 25.21 570
3. ALIKAVAZOVIĆ, Aldemar 00 Sport Time, SA 25.70 538
4. ŠAPČANIN, Amar 00 Sport Time, SA 25.96 522
5. EMINIĆ, Faruk 00 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 26.99 465
6. LATIĆ, Tarik 00 H2o, Sa 27.83 424
7. MUŠANOVIĆ, Kenan 99 H2o, Sa 30.49 322
8. ZAHIROVIĆ, Tarik 00 H2o, Sa 31.54 291
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Sarajevo Aquatics
Sarajevo, 3. - 4.6.2017

Disciplina 26, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

C

1. TAHIROVIĆ, Fatih 01 Sport Time, SA 24.99 585
2. HOUSDEN, Reese 02 Hatfield 25.36 560
3. ĆETIĆ, Kenan 01 Sport Time, SA 26.47 492
4. HADŽIMAHOVIĆ, Bakir 02 Orka, MO 27.21 453
5. FANTETTI, Jacopo 01 Payton Bari asd 28.20 407
6. FAZLIĆ, Hamza 02 Sport Time, SA 28.22 406
7. ĐULIĆ, Rijad 02 Sport Time, SA 29.80 345
8. LUČIĆ, Srđan 02 H2o, Sa 33.15 250
9. HARAČIĆ, Dino 02 Sport Active, SA 36.58 186

D

1. LIVADIĆ, Arman 03 Sharks, SA 26.51 490
2. GUŠIĆ, Tarik 03 Sport Time, SA 28.92 377
3. HADŽOVIĆ, Namik 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 29.08 371
4. ĐULIĆ, Nidal 04 Sport Time, SA 30.18 332
5. ĆESIĆ, Emir 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 30.22 331
6. SASSANELLI, Francesco 04 Payton Bari asd 30.23 330
7. IVOJEVIĆ, Faruk 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 30.98 307
8. SAPONE, Andrea 04 Payton Bari asd 31.00 306
9. MUJEZINOVIĆ, Emin 04 H2o, Sa 31.95 280

10. KADUŠIĆ, Faris 04 Sport Time, SA 32.42 268
11. ČAUŠEVIĆ, Nedim 04 Sport Time, SA 33.88 235
12. BRIZZI, Stefano 04 Payton Bari asd 34.80 216
13. ĐULBIĆ, AJDIN 03 Sharks, SA 36.59 186

DSQ AGANOVIĆ, Dino 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 31.97
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